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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 3.liga - 11. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Cin-Cin
Doktori
Whirlpool
Hagy

Team rallye Poprad

o M W N A A O N
© o o o o o o

N o & O W W

N ONONN NN NN

Artos

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:20.04.2024 05:48:20

Pins
3519
3418
3196
3064
2964
2807
2575
2255

Points
33.0
27.0
20.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
11.0
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